



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Bombay Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Spices, Salt, Dried Fruit (Cane Sugar, Pineapple, Mango, Papaya, Kiwifruit), Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Carrot, Herbs (Contains **CELERY** Leaves), Yeast Extract, Tomato Powder, Spice Extracts

ALLERGENS:

CELERY

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.